Hot Lunch Schedule 2024 —2025

Tues., Aug. 20

Chicken Pot Pie

Beth Braker

Tues., Sept. 17

No School—

Meeting

Tues., Oct. 15

Breakfast
Casserole

Beth Braker

Tues., Nov. 12

Jambalaya

Dale Struska
-Tues., Dec. 10
Meatball subs &

Tater Tots

Dale Struska

Tues., Aug. 27

Spaghetti

Brittany Leeds

Tues., Sept. 24

o Spaghetti
WFBC Annual . -

Brittany Leeds

Tues., Oct. 22

Spaghetti

Brittany Leeds

~ Tues., Nov. 19

Chicken Pot Pie

Beth Braker

Tues., Dec. 17

Breakfast
Casserole

Beth Braker

Hayden’s

Tues. Sept. 3
Taco Casserole

Hayden’s

Tues., Oct. 1

| Tues., Oct. 29

Potato Soup

Pastor Leeds

‘Tues., Nov. 26

Spaghetti

5 Brittany Leeds

“Tues. Sept. 10

Chicken Broccoli
Braid

Dale Struska

" Tues., Oct. 8

. Subs (to order) &
- Chips | '
. Dale S_tf&éka

f Tues. Nov. 5

Hayden’s

_ ETues.,_Dec.S_ o

Hayden’s

Merry
Christmas




Hot Lunch Schedule 2024 —2025

Tues., Dec. 31

"No School—
Christmas Break

: Tues., Jan. 28

- Spaghetti

‘Brittany Leeds

Tues., Feb. 25
Spaghetti

. Brittany Leeds

Tues. Mar. 25

No School—
Spring Break

Tues., Apr. 22
Spaghetti

Brittany Leeds

Friday, May 16

Tues., Jan. 7

Hayden'’s

Tues., Feb. 4

Hayden’s

Tues., Mar. 4

Hayden's

Tues., Apr. 1

Hayden’s

-Tues., Apr. 29

-Hamburgers

- Pastor Leeds

Tues. Jan. 14

Philly Cheese

Steaks & Fries

Dale Struska

"Tues., Feb. 11

Biscuits 'n Gravy

& Scrambled Eggs

| Dale Struska

Tues., Mar. 11

Corned Beef &
Cabbage

Dale Struska

Tues., Apr. 8

Beef Stroganoff &
Corn

Dale Struska

Tues., May 6

Hayden's

All school picnic in Pastor Leeds’ backyard at 11:30am.

: Tues. Jan. 21

Chicken Pot Pie

Beth Braker

Tues., Feb. 18
No School—

Pastors’ & Wives’
Retreat

;Tues., Mar. 18

Breakfast
Casserole

Beth Braker

Tues., Apr. 15

Chicken Pot Pie

Beth Braker

Tues., May 13

Homemade Pizza

Dale Struska




